Profec Membrane pressure
tank steel powder coating 1"
male thread 10bar red 50ltr
type horizontal (7024048)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Surface treatment

Membrane material

Material flange

Material housing

Connection

Connection

Pressure

Content

Size

Length

Diameter

Height

horizontal

steel

powder coating

EPDM DIN 4807

galvanised steel

steel

male thread

10 bar

50 Itr

570 mm

409 mm

480 mm
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